AIR CURTAINS
FOR COMMERCIAL AND
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
SODECA has concentrated its activity on the production of
industrial fans, ventilation systems and extractors for the removal
of smoke in case of fire since 1983, when it was founded.
SODECA’s fans and extractors are present in all European
countries and in many parts of the world, thanks to the quality of

200: Lenght (cm)
VCZ-20-A: BASIC series
Order code
RF: Radio-frecuency remote control
SM: Manual selector using a power cable
Technical characteristics
VCZ-20-A-100-S 3 1000 44 - - 1x230/0.3 1x230/0.3 - 14
VCZ-20-A-150-S 3 1500 45.9 - - 1x230/0.4 1x230/0.4 - 18
VCZ-20-A-200-S 3 2050 46.5 - - 1x230/0.5 1x230/0.5 - 23
VCZ-20-A-100-E 3 1000 44 2.4 4.7 3x400/7.1 1x230/0.3 14 15
VCZ-20-A-150-E 3 1450 45.9 3.8 7.6 3x400/11.4 1x230/0.4 15 20
VCZ-20-A-200-E 3 2000 46.5 4.8 9.5 3x400/14.1 1x230/0.5 14 25
Model Height
door (m)
Maximum
airflow
(m3/h)
Weight
(Kg)
LpA 5m
dB(A)
Heater power
(kW)
Voltage/Total
current
(V)/(A)
Voltage/Fan
current
(V)/(A)
Increase
temp.
(ºC)1ª stage        Max.
RF SM
Control options
Control type RF  RF  SM SM
Battery type
Speeds  2  2  3 3
Electrical battery control  NO  On / Off   NO  2 stages
Contact door  YES (DS Accessory) YES (DS Accessory) YES (DS Accessory) YES (DS Accessory)
External control contact  NO NO Contact door Contact door
Electric battery cooling  NO  YES  NO NO
Interconnection curtains  YES (Radio-frequency remote control) YES (Radio-frequency remote control))   NO NO
LED functions  In Curtain  In Curtain NO  NO
Remote control connection   Radio-frequency Radiofrecuencia  Power cable (230V) Max.100 meters
400V curtains: Three-phase cable + neutral
10
Dimensions in mm
Model A B C D E F G H I
VCZ-20-A-100 834 1035 347 179 24 60 80 169 32
VCZ-20-A-150 1334 1535 347 179 24 60 80 169 32
VCZ-20-A-200 1834 2035 347 179 24 60 80 169 32
Accessories
DS SH-TM-848
11
A perfect combination of innovation and design, providing a perfect

VCZ-02-B:
COMERCIAL series
Order code
SM: Manual selector using a
power cable
DMT: Digital touch selector
using a cable
Technical characteristics
VCZ-02-B-100-S 4 1500 52 - - 1x230/0.6 1x230/0.6 - 15
VCZ-02-B-150-S 4 2200 54.2 - - 1x230/0.7 1x230/0.7 - 20
VCZ-02-B-200-S 4 2900 53.2 - - 1x230/0.8 1x230/0.8 - 24
VCZ-02-B-100-E 4 1450 51.5 2.4 5.9 3x400/10.2 1x230/0.6 12 16
VCZ-02-B-150-E 4 2150 52.6 4.9 10 3x400/15.9 1x230/0.7 15 22
VCZ-02-B-200-E 4 2800 53 6 12.5 3x400/19.6 1x230/0.8 14 27
VCZ-02-B-100-V 4 1300 51.3 9.6 9.6 1x230/0.6 1x230/0.6 24 17
VCZ-02-B-150-V 4 1900 49.9 15.7 15.7 1x230/0.7 1x230/0.7 26 23
VCZ-02-B-200-V 4 2550 49.7 22.4 22.4 1x230/0.8 1x230/0.8 27 28
Model Height
door (m)
Maximum
airflow